
2008 KHSAA Commonwealth Gridiron Bowl
Media Notes Information

for Fort Campbell

Coach's Resume
Head Coach Shawn Berner
Alma Mater
Year Graduated
Years at Current School 7
Record at Current School 73-16
Previous Coaching Schools
Previous State Championship Appearances 2007

Team Total Stats
Record (wins - losses) 13 - 1
Points Scored 623
Points Allowed 142
Total Rushing Yards 3972
Total Rushing Yards Allowed 1756
Total Passing Yards 1812
Total Passing Yards Allowed 1400

Rushing

Jersey Player Games
Played

Rush
Attempts

Net
Yards

Rushing

Touchdowns
Scored
Rushing

1  Antonio Andrews 13 152 1633 25
24  Breon Moreno 14 75 553 5
2  Jd Ervin 14 51 612 11
28  Troy Turner 12 93 932 14
35  Shaqeem Freeman 1 2 3 0
30  Ronald Wilson 7 22 166 1
23  Tre Powell 14 4 7 0
57  Josh Carter 14 2 1 0
7  Luke Reynolds 11 33 16 0
4  Chris Allen 14 2 -15 0
9  Aaron Hills 5 6 5 0
13  Tj Tucker 4 10 75 3
16  Matt Lassitter 14 1 -4 0

Passing

Jersey Player Games
Played

Pass
Attempts

Pass
Completions Interceptions

Net
Yards

Passing

Touchdowns
Pass

Completions
1  Antonio Andrews 13 166 94 4 1527 21
7  Luke Reynolds 11 23 14 3 160 0
2  Jd Ervin 14 3 2 0 125 2
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Receiving

Jersey Player Games
Played

Pass
Receptions

Yards
Gained

Receiving

Touchdowns
Pass

Receptions
4  Chris Allen 14 31 661 8
2  Jd Ervin 14 43 467 5
23  Tre Powell 14 16 409 5
3  Muhammad Shahid 14 8 159 2
6  Alan Johnson 14 9 81 3
13  Tj Tucker 4 1 6 0
28  Troy Turner 12 2 31 0

Scoring

Jersey Player Games
Played

Touchdowns
Scored
Rushing

Touchdowns
Scored

Receiving

Touchdowns
Scored
Other

Field
Goals
Scored

Extra
Points
Scored

2-Point
Conversions

Scored

Total
Points

4  Chris Allen 14 1 7 0 0 0 3 54
2  Jd Ervin 14 11 5 0 0 0 0 96
23  Tre Powell 14 1 5 3 0 0 1 56
24  Breon Moreno 14 5 0 1 0 0 1 38
1  Antonio Andrews 13 25 0 0 0 0 4 158
16  Matt Lassitter 14 0 0 0 1 66 0 69
28  Troy Turner 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 84
3  Muhammad Shahid 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 12
6  Alan Johnson 14 1 2 0 0 0 1 20
30  Ronald Wilson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
11  Darian Crank 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 12
13  Tj Tucker 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 18

Interception Leaders

Jersey Player Games
Played Interceptions

Interception
Return

Net
Yards

Interception
Return

Touchdowns

11  Darian Crank 9 6 131 2
23  Tre Powell 14 4 126 2
26  Derrious Brown 14 3 48 0
24  Breon Moreno 14 2 52 1
22  Raquan Durrante 10 2 5 0
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Fumble Recovery

Jersey Player Games
Played

Fumble
Recoveries

Fumble
Recovery

Net
Yards

Fumble
Recovery

Touchdowns

12  Kurtis Sobocinski 14 3 0 0
55  Doug Cooper 14 2 0 0
23  Tre Powell 14 2 0 0
79  Stayce Whipple 14 2 0 0
15  Trust Davis 14 2 0 0
5  Kyle Sobocinski 14 1 0 0
46  Dakota Januchowski 14 1 0 0
1  Antonio Andrews 13 1 0 0
6  Alan Johnson 14 1 0 0
22  Raquan Durrante 10 1 0 0
26  Derrious Brown 14 1 0 0
48  Tim Nikolao 1 1 0 0
73  Tim Williams 14 1 0 0

Tackle

Jersey Player Games
Played

Solo
Tackles

Assisted
Tackles

Total
Tackles

57  Josh Carter 14 118 79 197
23  Tre Powell 14 101 81 182
79  Stayce Whipple 14 56 71 127
52  Casey Miller 14 41 42 83
11  Darian Crank 9 47 23 70
26  Derrious Brown 14 37 30 67
5  Kyle Sobocinski 14 27 38 65
46  Dakota Januchowski 14 32 32 64
90  Nick Mastrian 14 30 33 63
15  Trust Davis 14 26 35 61
12  Kurtis Sobocinski 14 19 31 50
55  Doug Cooper 14 16 23 39
24  Breon Moreno 14 15 19 34
22  Raquan Durrante 14 17 10 27
76  Anthony Topps 12 16 9 25
2  Jd Ervin 14 10 8 18
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